

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 151/2018 in SWP No. 2578/2010

Date of order: 12.02.2019

Ifran Hussain Shah & ors.

Vs.

Raj Kumar Goyal & ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge.

Appearing counsel:

For Petitioner/Appellant(s) : None.

For respondent (s) : None.

There is no representation on behalf of the parties as Advocates are abstaining from work in support of call given by Bar Council of India, adjourned.

List on 15.04.2019.

Jammu:
12.02.2019
Pawan Chopra



(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge