

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 151/2018 in
SWP No. 2578/2010

Irfan Hussain Shah and ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Raj Kumar Goyal, Secy. Home Deptt. and ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Present none.

Adjourned.

List again on 21.10.2019.



(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

JAMMU
23.09.2019
Shivalee