

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 151/2018

Irfan Hussain Shah & Ors

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Advocate.

Vs

Raj Kumar Goyal Secy. Home Deptt &
Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Raman Sharma AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

List before some other Bench after seeking permission from
Hon'ble the Chief Justice.



**(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge**

Jammu
01.11.2022
Javid Iqbal